
Open

Place Last name First name Nat. Trap1 Trap2 Compak1 Compak2 Shotgun Rifle1 Rifle2 RwB Rifle Total SO

1 VARGA ANDRAS HUN 100 100 100 88 388 197 195 46 392 780

2 STANEK TOMAS CZE 100 96 100 88 384 195 196 47 391 775

3 ROSSKOPF HELMUT AUT 100 96 100 92 388 191 194 47 385 773

4 ZÁZVORKA PAVEL CZE 92 96 96 92 376 196 196 47 392 768

5 WAGNER JÜRGEN AUT 88 96 100 88 372 200 194 45 394 766

6 FORMIS FLAVIO ITA 100 92 96 92 380 191 194 46 385 765

7 TIHVAN VEIKKO EST 84 96 100 100 380 192 191 42 383 763

8 KOCSIS VILIAM SVK 96 92 92 96 376 197 189 47 386 762

9 HÅKANSSON EMIL SWE 96 100 100 88 384 190 187 49 377 761

10 ANZUINI GIANLUCA ITA 100 100 100 92 392 178 189 45 367 759

11 WULFERS ANTONIUS GER 96 100 92 92 380 194 185 37 379 759

12 TOSSAVAINEN ARTO FIN 100 88 96 88 372 187 197 48 384 756

13 SCHAFER CLAUS GER 96 100 96 88 380 189 187 43 376 756

14 WLODARCZYK REMIGIUSZ POL 96 100 92 92 380 184 191 44 375 755

15 KAUNISTO JOUNI FIN 88 84 88 100 360 196 198 48 394 754

16 GLOECKL BERNHARD AUT 100 96 96 84 376 196 182 33 378 754

17 OSTMOE RIKARD NOR 92 88 92 88 360 196 197 48 393 753

18 POZZATI PAOLO ITA 96 88 96 84 364 193 195 47 388 752

19 TAMM TAURI EST 100 88 100 88 376 195 181 43 376 752

20 SADEK BOSTJAN SLO 96 96 92 84 368 192 191 43 383 751

21 LEHTONEN PEKKA FIN 88 100 88 84 360 196 194 49 390 750

22 SLECHTA MARTIN CZE 88 80 96 88 352 197 200 50 397 749

23 PETTERSSON ROGER SWE 88 88 88 88 352 195 200 50 395 747

24 IIVONEN KIMMO FIN 88 84 92 92 356 198 193 43 391 747

25 MOLNÁR ANTON SVK 96 96 84 84 360 191 195 49 386 746

26 KYNTÄJÄ TIMO FIN 96 88 100 72 356 196 194 48 390 746

27 TAMM TAUNO EST 96 88 100 92 376 191 179 36 370 746

28 KORINEK JINDRICH CZE 96 92 80 84 352 197 195 46 392 744

29 NORDGAARD KAARE NOR 88 100 84 84 356 195 192 47 387 743

30 KOTRC KAREL CZE 88 96 96 84 364 194 185 35 379 743

31 BEITSCH CHRISTIAN GER 92 92 80 92 356 193 193 47 386 742

32 BJORNSTAD KNUT-MAGNE NOR 96 84 100 96 376 175 191 46 366 742

33 POTT JOHANNES GER 96 88 96 80 360 195 187 38 382 742

34 RAUMA SAMI FIN 96 88 84 84 352 194 195 49 389 741

35 HÅKANSSON PIERRE SWE 92 88 96 84 360 186 195 48 381 741

36 BUKSA JAN CZE 92 92 92 88 364 184 193 46 377 741

37 HAAS RUDOLF AUT 92 100 96 96 384 187 170 24 357 741

38 HAHN CRISTOPH GER 100 92 80 76 348 194 198 48 392 740

39 SUTTER CLAUS GER 92 88 100 84 364 189 187 44 376 740

40 YLIJOKI MATTI FIN 100 92 96 96 384 170 185 48 355 739

41 HARTIG GERRIT GER 92 92 80 88 352 195 192 46 387 739

42 OJANSUU MARKKU FIN 80 92 100 100 372 188 179 38 367 739

43 TRYDAL BJØRN NOR 92 96 88 96 372 184 181 48 365 737

44 MÄKINEN KALLE FIN 88 92 84 80 344 197 195 49 392 736

45 GYÖRÖK LAJOS HUN 100 76 100 80 356 196 184 42 380 736

46 YLIJOKI JUHO FIN 88 88 92 84 352 197 187 40 384 736

47 KELECSÉNYI JURAJ SVK 96 88 96 80 360 183 192 46 375 735

48 JÉRI TAMÁS HUN 100 96 100 84 380 182 172 44 354 734

49 ZETTEL GEORG AUT 96 88 96 84 364 184 186 39 370 734

50 KIRKEROD HANS PETER NOR 88 88 92 84 352 184 197 47 381 733

51 PICULIN IGOR SLO 92 88 100 76 356 193 184 38 377 733

52 POLTIMÄE RIVO EST 84 76 96 88 344 194 194 48 388 732

53 STÖGER JOHANNES AUT 96 80 100 84 360 184 188 38 372 732

54 FÜHRER MARTIN GER 92 88 76 84 340 193 198 49 391 731

55 KRAZEL STANISLAV SVK 100 92 88 84 364 194 172 33 366 730

56 HLEBS MATJAZ SLO 96 92 84 76 348 183 198 50 381 729

57 EDEN KRAVIK ULF SWE 92 88 96 80 356 177 196 48 373 729

58 KRUEGER TORSTEN GER 92 88 92 68 340 197 192 42 389 729

59 LARSON KENT SWE 92 96 92 84 364 180 185 38 365 729

60 TÄNNSTRÖM JAN SWE 88 88 100 88 364 195 170 35 365 729

61 KERSNIK MITJA SLO 96 88 96 72 352 193 183 35 376 728

62 FINKŠT MIHA SLO 76 92 92 80 340 190 197 48 387 727

63 KINDSIGO KAUPO EST 84 96 96 72 348 195 184 47 379 727

64 RÓZSÁS GYÖRGY HUN 96 88 84 80 348 184 194 46 378 726

65 ROOS MICHAEL SWE 92 92 80 76 340 196 190 41 386 726

66 VERDEV BOGDAN SLO 96 96 84 88 364 182 180 40 362 726

67 PÁPEŠ MILAN SVK 84 84 100 84 352 180 193 48 373 725

68 ZABLACKY JOSEF AUT 92 92 84 88 356 186 182 36 368 724

69 BRINDBERGS KARL-JOHAN SWE 88 80 84 92 344 190 188 45 378 722

70 WESTERMANN DIRK GER 96 68 96 84 344 194 184 43 378 722
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71 SEVÒN KIM FIN 88 72 88 88 336 193 193 43 386 722

72 BABIC PETER SVK 84 80 96 80 340 189 192 45 381 721

73 SAUER SABINE GER 84 92 88 84 348 181 192 42 373 721

74 ROTTNER RUDOLF AUT 76 84 100 84 344 192 185 37 377 721

75 LAPINSH EINARS LAT 92 84 88 84 348 189 184 34 373 721

76 MARMIT EGON GER 80 88 96 72 336 194 190 44 384 720

77 FILTVEDT GUNNAR NOR 96 80 92 92 360 174 184 40 358 718

78 LEPPÄNEN TERO FIN 88 80 80 88 336 183 198 48 381 717

79 TOIVONEN JUHA FIN 92 88 96 84 360 170 187 40 357 717

80 SPRICK ALEXANDER GER 92 92 80 84 348 191 178 39 369 717

81 SIEVE JÜRGEN GER 92 88 76 76 332 189 195 49 384 716

82 LAINE MARKO FIN 96 84 88 72 340 179 197 48 376 716

83 RAIMONDO BERNARD FRANCK SWE 88 84 96 72 340 185 191 44 376 716

84 EVESLAGE JAKOB GER 92 100 84 80 356 183 177 32 360 716

85 ERJAVEC JOZE SLO 88 88 88 96 360 174 181 46 355 715

86 KRCHNAVÝ PETER SVK 88 100 92 88 368 161 186 39 347 715

87 SCHREINER KAROLY HUN 88 84 88 76 336 192 183 42 375 711

88 CARLSSON JAN SWE 92 84 64 92 332 192 186 40 378 710

89 DOBOS JOZSEF HUN 96 92 92 84 364 168 177 42 345 709

90 JONSSON SVANTE SWE 84 84 96 88 352 176 181 34 357 709

91 ZEHELJ DUSAN SLO 92 92 92 72 348 189 172 28 361 709

92 KNAPPE ANDREAS GER 88 92 84 92 356 184 168 26 352 708

93 HUHTI JANI FIN 92 64 72 88 316 196 195 48 391 707

94 GRAZI SIMONE ITA 92 96 68 88 344 175 188 47 363 707

95 MOBERG EMIL SWE 96 64 92 76 328 189 190 46 379 707

96 GANGIS MARTINS LAT 76 84 84 84 328 183 194 47 377 705

97 JURKUS STASYS LTU 80 80 80 84 324 186 195 46 381 705

98 VIRSILA ALGIRDAS LTU 80 68 96 84 328 194 182 36 376 704

99 ELIASSON PER-AKE SWE 84 80 76 72 312 192 198 48 390 702

100 WEBER BERTHOLD GER 92 84 88 84 348 180 173 38 353 701

101 SEPPÄ PEKKA FIN 84 64 96 76 320 196 184 35 380 700

102 AVENRIEP MATTHIAS GER 88 68 84 84 324 184 190 45 374 698

103 ADOLFSSON BENNY SWE 88 76 80 88 332 170 192 47 362 694

104 ZACHS FRANZ AUT 92 92 80 80 344 171 179 44 350 694

105 REINIKIS SIGITAS LTU 96 80 92 88 356 181 155 28 336 692

106 LINDSTRÖM SAM SWE 80 80 88 92 340 192 158 27 350 690

107 TURKOPULIS MARTINSH LAT 84 92 72 76 324 175 190 46 365 689

108 HAGEN HEINZ AUT 72 84 68 80 304 196 189 42 385 689

109 JOHANSSON CHRISTIAN SWE 84 96 76 72 328 183 178 39 361 689

110 TAAL ARLES EST 76 64 96 68 304 198 185 36 383 687

111 TIANEN TAPANI FIN 80 80 88 92 340 176 168 46 344 684

112 DALINGHAUS BERND GER 88 92 68 80 328 169 187 45 356 684

113 KARP TIIT EST 68 80 80 80 308 179 196 48 375 683

114 TÖLLI ANTTI FIN 88 88 96 72 344 185 154 32 339 683

115 STAHL HANNA SWE 80 68 88 68 304 196 182 40 378 682

116 LINDSTRÖM JOHNNY SWE 88 68 88 84 328 180 173 40 353 681

117 ALATALO ASKO FIN 84 52 88 68 292 193 195 47 388 680

118 HASANOVIC JASMIN AUT 84 88 80 76 328 180 171 38 351 679

119 STORBAK LENE NOR 84 80 76 72 312 192 174 35 366 678

120 KVENDBO TONJE NOR 80 68 92 88 328 165 183 44 348 676

121 JUKNEVICIUS GINTARAS LTU 84 76 92 64 316 171 187 46 358 674

122 CECH ANTONIN CZE 88 84 68 72 312 188 172 37 360 672

123 APSE ANDIS LAT 68 76 88 80 312 177 182 34 359 671

124 RAICEVICIUS VILIUS LTU 72 84 56 68 280 193 197 49 390 670

125 KATLIORIUS AUDRIUS LTU 80 72 64 68 284 197 188 48 385 669

126 BASTL VACLAV CZE 80 76 84 68 308 175 186 38 361 669

127 TÖLLI JUKKA FIN 48 64 100 80 292 187 189 46 376 668

128 KARHUNEN PEKKA FIN 72 64 60 72 268 198 197 48 395 663

129 AALTO ESA FIN 72 80 92 80 324 177 162 40 339 663

130 CECH PETR CZE 88 80 72 68 308 184 170 35 354 662

131 TOIVONEN HENRI FIN 84 76 52 80 292 191 178 29 369 661

132 GANSKE MARK GER 84 76 76 52 288 192 179 37 371 659

133 DEGEN GÜNTHER GER 92 68 68 56 284 179 190 44 369 653

134 MATVIJUKS MAURIS LAT 84 72 80 68 304 167 179 46 346 650

135 NIKULA JARMO FIN 52 64 80 84 280 181 182 43 363 643

136 POOK VILLU EST 56 68 72 64 260 192 186 38 378 638

137 DEMMER HUBERT AUT 92 96 64 68 320 169 145 15 314 634

138 DAHLEN CARL-OTTO SWE 76 68 88 80 312 148 164 43 312 624

139 BRAND-WILSHUSEN CARMEN GER 92 80 32 56 260 191 172 24 363 623

140 REINAAS VALDU EST 72 76 60 72 280 165 175 41 340 620

141 RAUMA NIINA FIN 60 68 64 56 248 180 184 36 364 612

142 POPP AILI EST 56 64 60 60 240 185 173 26 358 598

143 NICOL PATRIZIA ITA 68 68 64 48 248 190 158 23 348 596

144 PETTERSSON EMMA SWE 56 60 80 60 256 159 157 45 316 572

145 KVALS JANIS LAT 84 68 76 72 300 124 148 33 272 572

146 JEKABSONS MARIS LAT 44 20 56 60 180 196 193 49 389 569

147 TÖLLI ANNE FIN 48 60 52 56 216 179 149 38 328 544

148 SZABÓ JÁNOS HUN 76 52 88 72 288 122 134 25 256 544

149 LEETSI LILIAN EST 28 12 60 60 160 175 190 46 365 525

150 MYNTTINEN MAUNO FIN 56 52 52 44 204 125 117 5 242 446
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Veterans

Place Last name First name Nat. Trap1 Trap2 Compak1 Compak2 Shotgun Rifle1 Rifle2 RwB Rifle Total SO

1 KOCSIS VILIAM SVK 96 92 92 96 376 197 189 47 386 762

2 IIVONEN KIMMO FIN 88 84 92 92 356 198 193 43 391 747

3 BUKSA JAN CZE 92 92 92 88 364 184 193 46 377 741

4 PICULIN IGOR SLO 92 88 100 76 356 193 184 38 377 733

5 KERSNIK MITJA SLO 96 88 96 72 352 193 183 35 376 728

6 MARMIT EGON GER 80 88 96 72 336 194 190 44 384 720

7 ERJAVEC JOZE SLO 88 88 88 96 360 174 181 46 355 715

8 CARLSSON JAN SWE 92 84 64 92 332 192 186 40 378 710

9 DOBOS JOZSEF HUN 96 92 92 84 364 168 177 42 345 709

10 JONSSON SVANTE SWE 84 84 96 88 352 176 181 34 357 709

11 WEBER BERTHOLD GER 92 84 88 84 348 180 173 38 353 701

12 ADOLFSSON BENNY SWE 88 76 80 88 332 170 192 47 362 694

13 ZACHS FRANZ AUT 92 92 80 80 344 171 179 44 350 694

14 HAGEN HEINZ AUT 72 84 68 80 304 196 189 42 385 689

15 KARP TIIT EST 68 80 80 80 308 179 196 48 375 683

16 ALATALO ASKO FIN 84 52 88 68 292 193 195 47 388 680

17 BASTL VACLAV CZE 80 76 84 68 308 175 186 38 361 669

18 AALTO ESA FIN 72 80 92 80 324 177 162 40 339 663

19 DEGEN GÜNTHER GER 92 68 68 56 284 179 190 44 369 653

20 DEMMER HUBERT AUT 92 96 64 68 320 169 145 15 314 634

21 DAHLEN CARL-OTTO SWE 76 68 88 80 312 148 164 43 312 624

22 REINAAS VALDU EST 72 76 60 72 280 165 175 41 340 620

23 SZABÓ JÁNOS HUN 76 52 88 72 288 122 134 25 256 544

24 MYNTTINEN MAUNO FIN 56 52 52 44 204 125 117 5 242 446

Juniors

Place Last name First name Nat. Trap1 Trap2 Compak1 Compak2 Shotgun Rifle1 Rifle2 RwB Rifle Total SO

1 HÅKANSSON EMIL SWE 96 100 100 88 384 190 187 49 377 761

2 JÉRI TAMÁS HUN 100 96 100 84 380 182 172 44 354 734

3 HUHTI JANI FIN 92 64 72 88 316 196 195 48 391 707

4 LINDSTRÖM SAM SWE 80 80 88 92 340 192 158 27 350 690

5 TÖLLI ANTTI FIN 88 88 96 72 344 185 154 32 339 683

6 TOIVONEN HENRI FIN 84 76 52 80 292 191 178 29 369 661

 Ladies

Place Last name First name Nat. Trap1 Trap2 Compak1 Compak2 Shotgun Rifle1 Rifle2 RwB Rifle Total SO

1 SAUER SABINE GER 84 92 88 84 348 181 192 42 373 721

2 STAHL HANNA SWE 80 68 88 68 304 196 182 40 378 682

3 STORBAK LENE NOR 84 80 76 72 312 192 174 35 366 678

4 KVENDBO TONJE NOR 80 68 92 88 328 165 183 44 348 676

5 BRAND-WILSHUSEN CARMEN GER 92 80 32 56 260 191 172 24 363 623

6 RAUMA NIINA FIN 60 68 64 56 248 180 184 36 364 612

7 POPP AILI EST 56 64 60 60 240 185 173 26 358 598

8 NICOL PATRIZIA ITA 68 68 64 48 248 190 158 23 348 596

9 PETTERSSON EMMA SWE 56 60 80 60 256 159 157 45 316 572

10 TÖLLI ANNE FIN 48 60 52 56 216 179 149 38 328 544

11 LEETSI LILIAN EST 28 12 60 60 160 175 190 46 365 525
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